School

Class 1A
Cherokee High School

Class 2A

Reeltown High School
Sheffield High School
Wicksburg High School

Class 3A

Houston Academy
Elkmont High School
Weaver High School

Class 4A

Montgomery Catholic Preparat
Brooks High School

Hamilton High School

Dora High School

Oak Grove High School
Deshler High School
Haleyville High School

Class 5A

Russellville High School
Rehobeth High School
Jasper High School
Leeds High School
Arab High School

Class 6A

Muscle Shoals High School
Fort Payne High School
Pelham High School

Class 7A

Sparkman High School
Bob Jones High School
Hoover High School

Music Performance Individual

10%
Composition  Achievement
(100 Max) (100 Max)  Score
83.00 80.00 16.30
78.00 83.00 16.10
77.00 79.00 15.60
91.00 91.00 18.20
83.00 84.00 16.70
79.00 80.00 15.90
90.50 92.00 18.25
81.00 79.00 16.00
79.00 77.00 15.60
76.00 74.00 15.00
78.00 76.00 15.40
87.00 85.00 17.20
80.00 78.00 15.80
82.00 80.00 16.20
86.00 84.00 17.00
83.00 82.00 16.50
94.00 94.00 18.80
86.00 86.00 17.20
88.00 88.00 17.60
90.00 89.00 17.90
84.00 81.00 16.50
92.00 90.00 18.20
90.00 88.00 17.80
88.00 86.00 17.40
93.00 91.00 18.40

Music Performance Ensemble

20%
Content
(100  Achievement
Max) (100 Max)  Score
85.00 86.00 34.20
84.00 83.00 33.40
74.00 75.00 29.80
91.00 90.00 36.20
84.00 82.00 33.20
80.00 79.00 31.80
92.00 93.00 37.00
76.00 74.00 30.00
80.00 78.00 31.60
78.00 75.00 30.60
74.00 73.00 29.40
91.00 90.00 36.20
88.00 86.00 34.80
83.00 80.00 32.60
87.00 85.00 34.40
83.00 85.00 33.60
94.00 95.00 37.80
88.00 87.00 35.00
88.00 88.00 35.20
94.00 93.00 37.40
90.00 89.00 35.80
97.00 95.00 38.40
98.00 96.00 38.80
96.00 95.00 38.20
98.00 97.00 39.00
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Overall Music Effect

20%
Repertoire  Achievement
(100 Max) (100 Max)
86.00 84.00
81.00 82.00
78.00 77.00
90.00 90.00
84.00 83.00
80.00 80.00
91.00 92.00
76.00 74.00
82.00 80.00
76.00 76.00
74.00 72.00
90.00 89.00
84.00 83.00
81.00 82.00
87.00 85.00
85.00 83.00
93.00 94.00
88.00 86.00
89.00 87.00
94.00 92.00
89.00 88.00
96.00 95.00
97.00 95.00
95.00 93.00
98.00 96.00

Score

34.00

32.60
31.00
36.00

33.40
32.00
36.60

30.00
32.40
30.40
29.20
35.80
33.40
32.60

34.40
33.60
37.40
34.80
35.20

37.20
35.40
38.20

38.40
37.60
38.80

Total
Music

84.50

82.10
76.40
90.40

83.30
79.70
91.85

76.00
79.60
76.00
74.00
89.20
84.00
81.40

85.80
83.70
94.00
87.00
88.00

92.50
87.70
94.80

95.00
93.20
96.20

Visual Performance Individual

10%
Content  Achievement
(100 Max) (100 Max) Score
80.00 78.00 15.80
80.00 78.00 15.80
77.00 76.00 15.30
86.00 86.00 17.20
75.00 75.00 15.00
79.00 77.00 15.60
89.00 87.00 17.60
73.00 73.00 14.60
79.00 77.00 15.60
76.00 71.00 14.70
74.00 70.00 14.40
84.00 80.00 16.40
82.00 76.00 15.80
81.00 74.00 15.50
81.00 79.00 16.00
83.00 84.00 16.70
95.00 95.00 19.00
86.00 86.00 17.20
90.00 88.00 17.80
88.00 86.00 17.40
85.00 82.00 16.70
87.00 84.00 17.10
89.00 88.00 17.70
93.00 87.00 18.00
92.00 90.00 18.20

Visual Performance Ensemble

20%
Content Achievement
(100 Max) (100 Max)  Score
79.00 76.00 31.00
84.00 83.00 33.40
80.00 82.00 32.40
87.00 88.00 35.00
82.00 82.00 32.80
83.00 85.00 33.60
86.00 90.00 35.20
76.00 75.00 30.20
83.00 81.00 32.80
75.00 74.00 29.80
74.00 72.00 29.20
93.00 92.00 37.00
88.00 86.00 34.80
86.00 83.00 33.80
82.00 81.00 32.60
81.00 85.00 33.20
94.00 93.00 37.40
88.00 86.00 34.80
85.00 87.00 34.40
94.00 93.00  37.40
86.00 84.00 34.00
93.00 92.00 37.00
95.00 9400  37.80
92.00 90.00 36.40
95.00 93.00 37.60

Overall Visual Effect

20%
Content
(100  Achievement
Max) (100 Max) Score
82.00 81.00 32.60
83.00 82.00 33.00
81.00 78.00 31.80
84.00 85.00 33.80
82.00 80.00 32.40
83.00 82.00 33.00
85.00 89.00 34.80
43.00 40.00 16.60
40.00 49.00 17.80
48.00 45.00 18.60
42.00 43.00 17.00
90.00 89.00 35.80
75.00 72.00 29.40
80.00 78.00 31.60
83.00 80.00 32.60
82.00 85.00 33.40
96.00 95.00 38.20
89.00 90.00 35.80
91.00 92.00 36.60
89.00 87.00 35.20
78.00 76.00 30.80
86.00 84.00 34.00
94.00 92.00 37.20
90.00 89.00 35.80
92.00 90.00 36.40

Total
Visual

79.40

82.20
79.50
86.00

80.20
82.20
87.60

61.40
66.20
63.10
60.60
89.20
80.00
80.90

81.20
83.30
94.60
87.80
88.80

90.00
81.50
88.10

92.70
90.20
92.20

Full Recap

Weighted Weighted

Music Visual Total
Score Score Score
50.70 31.76  82.46
49.26 32.88 82.14
45.84 31.80 77.64
54.24 3440 88.64
49.98 32.08 82.06
47.82 32.88  80.70
55.11 35.04 90.15
45.60 2456  70.16
47.76 26.48 74.24
45.60 25.24  70.84
44.40 2424  68.64
53.52 35.68  89.20
50.40 32.00 82.40
48.84 3236  81.20
51.48 3248 83.96
50.22 3332 83.54
56.40 37.84 94.24
52.20 35.12 87.32
52.80 35.52  88.32
55.50 36.00 91.50
52.62 32.60 85.22
56.88 3524 92.12
57.00 37.08 94.08
55.92 36.08 92.00
57.72 36.88  94.60




School

Class 1A
Cherokee High School

Class 2A

Reeltown High School
Sheffield High School
Wicksburg High School

Class 3A

Houston Academy
Elkmont High School
Weaver High School

Class 4A

Montgomery Catholic Preparat
Brooks High School

Hamilton High School

Dora High School

Oak Grove High School
Deshler High School
Haleyville High School

Class 5A

Russellville High School
Rehobeth High School
Jasper High School
Leeds High School
Arab High School
School 6

Class 6A

Muscle Shoals High School
Fort Payne High School
Pelham High School

Class 7A

Sparkman High School
Bob Jones High School
Hoover High School

Percussion
Achievement Total

Content

87.00

77.00
73.00
88.00

78.00
73.00
88.00

76.00
78.00
75.00
77.00
88.00
79.00
80.00

92.00
90.00
93.00
88.00
87.00

90.00
82.00
91.00

94.00
89.00
91.00

85.00

76.00
72.00
87.00

77.00
70.00
87.00

74.00
75.00
76.00
75.00
90.00
78.00
80.00

87.00
86.00
91.00
85.00
86.50

87.00
77.00
93.00

94.00
86.00
91.00

172.00

153.00
145.00
175.00

155.00
143.00
175.00

150.00
153.00
151.00
152.00
178.00
157.00
160.00

179.00
176.00
184.00
173.00
173.50

0.00

177.00
159.00
184.00

188.00
175.00
182.00

Color Guard

Reperjtpire Achirevement Total

83.00

77.00
75.00
78.00

80.00
79.00
85.00

76.00
78.00
80.00
77.00
92.00
85.00
82.00

82.00
84.00
93.00
83.00
86.00

92.00
86.00
90.00

91.00
94.00
97.00

81.00

78.00
72.00
80.00

79.00
77.00
82.00

74.00
76.00
79.00
75.00
90.00
82.00
80.00

78.00
81.00
91.00
85.00
84.00

89.00
83.00
84.00

86.00
90.00
89.00

164.00

155.00
147.00
158.00

159.00
156.00
167.00

150.00
154.00
159.00
152.00
182.00
167.00
162.00

160.00
165.00
184.00
168.00
170.00

0.00

181.00
169.00
174.00

177.00
184.00
186.00
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Full Recap



